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ELISA Kits & Accessories (& cientisol

ELISA Kits - Kits include pre-coated 96-well
strip plate, standard, detection antibody,
sample dilution buffer, HRP solution, TVIB
substrate, stop solution, wash buffer, sealing
tape and detailed instructions.
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18 Different Milk and Serum Proteins Across 9 species
Albumin lgG lgG3 « Bovine + Mouse
Alpha-1-Antitrypsin lgG1 lgM « Chicken - Pig
Hemoglobin lgG2 Kappa +Dog - Rabhit
Hemoglobin F (Custom by Request) lgG2a Lactoferrin - Goat - Rat
lgA lgG2b Lambda « Human
IgE lgG2c Transferrin

About Bethyl Laboratories

Bethyl Laboratories, Inc. has been dedicated to supporting scientific discovery through its qualified antibody products and custom antibody services
since its founding in 1972.

Currently, Bethyl's portfolio consists of over 9,500 catalog products; offering over 8,200 primary antibodies targeting over 3,300 proteins and 1,300
secondary antibodies raised against immunoglobulins from over 25 species.

With over 45 years of experience, Bethyl is also a leading provider of custom polyclonal antibody production services. Bethyl offers complete pack-
ages from initial peptide synthesis to affinity purification of custom antibodies from an antigen-specificimmunosorbent. Most recently, our capabili-
ties have expanded and we now offer contract recombinant rabbit monoclonal antibody partnerships.
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ELISA Kits

Description
Bovine Albumin ELISA Kit
Bovine IgA ELISA Kit
Bovine IgG ELISA Kit
Bovine IgG1 ELISA Kit
Bovine 1gG2 ELISA Kit
Bovine IgM ELISA Kit
Bovine Lactoferrin ELISA Kit
Chicken IgA ELISA Kit
Chicken IgG ELISA Kit
Chicken IgM ELISA Kit
Dog IgA ELISA Kit
Dog lgG ELISA Kit
Goat lg@ ELISA Kit
Human Albumin ELISA Kit
Human Alpha-1-Antitrypsin Kit
Human Hemoglobin ELISA Kit
Human IgA ELISA Kit
Human IgE ELISA Kit
Human IgG ELISA Kit
Human IgM ELISA Kit
Human Kappa ELISA Kit

Human Lactoferrin ELISA Kit

Range

0.69 — 500 ng/ml
1.37 -1000 ng/ml
0.69 — 500 ng/ml
1.0-750 ng/ml
1.0-750 ng/ml
1.37-1000 ng/ml
0.69 — 500 ng/ml
137 -1000 ng/ml
0.69 — 500 ng/ml
0.69 — 500 ng/ml
1.37-1000 ng/ml
1.37-1000 ng/ml
0.69 — 500 ng/ml
0.69 — 500 ng/ml
0.24 - 200 ng/ml
0.27 - 200 ng/ml
1.03 =750 ng/ml
0.69 — 500 ng/ml
0.69 — 500 ng/ml
1.03 =750 ng/ml
1.37 - 1000 ng/ml
1.56 - 100 ng/ml

(at. No.
E11-113
E11-121
E11-118
E11-116
E1-117
E11-101
E11-126
£33-103
£33-104
£33-102
E44-104
E44-128
E55-104
£88-129
£88-122
£88-134
£88-102
£88-108
£88-104
£88-100
£88-115
£88-143

ELISA Accessories

ELISA Blocking Buffer
ELISA Wash Solution
ELISA Coating Buffer

Warranty: Products are warranted by Bethyl Laboratories, Inc. to meet stated product specifications and to conform to label descriptions when used, handled and stored according to instructions. Unless
otherwise stated, this warranty is limited to six months from date of sale. Bethyl Laboratories’sole liability for the product is limited to replacement of the product or refund of the purchase price. Bethyl

E104
E106
E107

BOVINE

CHICKEN

DOG

GOAT

HUMAN

Description
Human Lambda ELISA Kit
Human Transferrin ELISA Kit
Mouse Albumin ELISA Kit
Mouse IgA ELISA Kit
Mouse IgE ELISA Kit
Mouse IgG ELISA Kit
Mouse IgG1 ELISA Kit
Mouse IgG2a ELISA Kit
Mouse lgG2b ELISA Kit
Mouse lgG2¢ ELISA Kit
Mouse IgG3 ELISA Kit
Mouse IgM ELISA Kit
Mouse Transferrin ELISA Kit
Pig Albumin ELISA Kit
Pig IgA ELISA Kit
Pig lgG ELISA Kit
Pig IgM ELISA Kit
Rabbit 1gG ELISA Kit
Rat Albumin ELISA Kit
Rat IgA ELISA Kit
Rat Ig@ ELISA Kit
Rat IgM ELISA Kit

Description

Microtiter Plate

ELISA Starter Accessory Kit

TMB Substrate

(at. No.
E105

E101
E102

Range
1.37-1000 ng/ml
0.69 — 500 ng/ml
1.23-900 ng/ml
1.37-1000 ng/ml
1.37-1000 ng/ml
0.69 — 500 ng/ml
1.03 =750 ng/ml
0.69 — 500 ng/ml
0.34-250 ng/ml
0.69 — 500 ng/ml
1.37-1000 ng/ml
1.37-1000 ng/ml
0.69 — 500 ng/ml
1.23-900 ng/ml
1.37-1000 ng/ml
1.37 - 1000 ng/ml
1.37-1000 ng/ml
0.69 - 500 ng/ml
1.37-1000 ng/ml
1.37-1000 ng/ml
1.37-1000 ng/ml
2.74-2000 ng/ml

Description
ELISA Starter Accessory Kit Il

10% Tween 20
ELISA Stop Solution

.
BETHYL

LABORATORIES, INC

(at. No.
£88-116
£88-128
£99-134
£99-103
£99-115
£99-131
£99-105
£99-107
£99-109
£99-136
£99-111
£99-101
£99-129
E101-110
E101-102
E101-104
E101-117
121111
E111-125
E111-102
E111-128
E111-100

HUMAN

MOUSE

RBT PlG

RAT

Improving Lives by Supporting Scientific Discovery

Laboratories products are supplied for research applications and are not intended for medicinal, diagnostic or therapeutic use. The products may not be resold, modified for resale or used to manufacture
commercial products without prior written approval from Bethyl Laboratories, Inc. All products are manufactured & validated at Bethyl's USDA-registered facilities in Texas, USA.

CIENTISOL, S.L.U.

PHS Animal Welfare # A3991-01 - USDA Research Facility Registration # 74-R-0044
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