

ELISA Kits & Accessories





ELISA Kits - Kits include pre-coated 96-well strip plate, standard, detection antibody, sample dilution buffer, HRP solution, TMB substrate, stop solution, wash buffer, sealing tape and detailed instructions.



18 Different Milk and Serum Proteins

Albumin	IgG	lgG3
Alpha-1-Antitrypsin	lgG1	IgM
Hemoglobin	lgG2	Карра
Hemoglobin F (Custom by Request)	lgG2a	Lactoferrin
lgA	lgG2b	Lambda
lgE	lgG2c	Transferrin

Across 9 species

- Bovine
- Mouse
- Chicken
- Pig
- Dog
- Rabbit
- GoatHuman
- Rat

About Bethyl Laboratories

Bethyl Laboratories, Inc. has been dedicated to supporting scientific discovery through its qualified antibody products and custom antibody services since its founding in 1972.

Currently, Bethyl's portfolio consists of over 9,500 catalog products; offering over 8,200 primary antibodies targeting over 3,300 proteins and 1,300 secondary antibodies raised against immunoglobulins from over 25 species.

With over 45 years of experience, Bethyl is also a leading provider of custom polyclonal antibody production services. Bethyl offers complete packages from initial peptide synthesis to affinity purification of custom antibodies from an antigen-specific immunosorbent. Most recently, our capabilities have expanded and we now offer contract recombinant rabbit monoclonal antibody partnerships.





ELISA Kits

Description	Range	Cat. No.	
Bovine Albumin ELISA Kit	0.69 – 500 ng/ml	E11-113	
Bovine IgA ELISA Kit	1.37 – 1000 ng/ml	E11-121	
Bovine IgG ELISA Kit	0.69 – 500 ng/ml	E11-118	ш
Bovine IgG1 ELISA Kit	1.0 – 750 ng/ml	E11-116	BOVINE
Bovine IgG2 ELISA Kit	1.0 – 750 ng/ml	E11-117	B(
Bovine IgM ELISA Kit	1.37 – 1000 ng/ml	E11-101	
Bovine Lactoferrin ELISA Kit	0.69 – 500 ng/ml	E11-126	
Chicken IgA ELISA Kit	1.37 — 1000 ng/ml	E33-103	Z
Chicken IgG ELISA Kit	0.69 – 500 ng/ml	E33-104	CHICKEN
Chicken IgM ELISA Kit	0.69 – 500 ng/ml	E33-102	t
Dog IgA ELISA Kit	1.37 –1000 ng/ml	E44-104	900
Dog IgG ELISA Kit	1.37 — 1000 ng/ml	E44-128	DG
Goat IgG ELISA Kit	0.69 – 500 ng/ml	E55-104	GOAT
Human Albumin ELISA Kit	0.69 – 500 ng/ml	E88-129	
Human Alpha-1-Antitrypsin Kit	0.24 – 200 ng/ml	E88-122	
Human Hemoglobin ELISA Kit	0.27 – 200 ng/ml	E88-134	A N
Human IgA ELISA Kit	1.03 – 750 ng/ml	E88-102	HUMAN
Human IgE ELISA Kit	0.69 – 500 ng/ml	E88-108	
Human IgG ELISA Kit	0.69 – 500 ng/ml	E88-104	
Human IgM ELISA Kit	1.03 – 750 ng/ml	E88-100	
Human Kappa ELISA Kit	1.37 – 1000 ng/ml	E88-115	
Human Lactoferrin ELISA Kit	1.56 – 100 ng/ml	E88-143	

Description	Range	Cat. No.	
Human Lambda ELISA Kit	1.37 – 1000 ng/ml	E88-116	MAN
Human Transferrin ELISA Kit	0.69 – 500 ng/ml	E88-128	HUA
Mouse Albumin ELISA Kit	1.23 – 900 ng/ml	E99-134	
Mouse IgA ELISA Kit	1.37 – 1000 ng/ml	E99-103	
Mouse IgE ELISA Kit	1.37 – 1000 ng/ml	E99-115	
Mouse IgG ELISA Kit	0.69 – 500 ng/ml	E99-131	
Mouse IgG1 ELISA Kit	1.03 – 750 ng/ml	E99-105	ISE
Mouse IgG2a ELISA Kit	0.69 – 500 ng/ml	E99-107	MOUSE
Mouse IgG2b ELISA Kit	0.34 – 250 ng/ml	E99-109	
Mouse IgG2c ELISA Kit	0.69 – 500 ng/ml	E99-136	
Mouse IgG3 ELISA Kit	1.37 – 1000 ng/ml	E99-111	
Mouse IgM ELISA Kit	1.37 – 1000 ng/ml	E99-101	
Mouse Transferrin ELISA Kit	0.69 – 500 ng/ml	E99-129	
Pig Albumin ELISA Kit	1.23 – 900 ng/ml	E101-110	
Pig IgA ELISA Kit	1.37 – 1000 ng/ml	E101-102	P16
Pig lgG ELISA Kit	1.37 – 1000 ng/ml	E101-104	Ь
Pig IgM ELISA Kit	1.37 – 1000 ng/ml	E101-117	
Rabbit IgG ELISA Kit	0.69 – 500 ng/ml	E121-111	RBT
Rat Albumin ELISA Kit	1.37 – 1000 ng/ml	E111-125	
Rat IgA ELISA Kit	1.37 – 1000 ng/ml	E111-102	RAT
Rat IgG ELISA Kit	1.37 – 1000 ng/ml	E111-128	R)
Rat IgM ELISA Kit	2.74 – 2000 ng/ml	E111-100	

ELISA Accessories

Description	Cat. No.
ELISA Blocking Buffer	E104
ELISA Wash Solution	E106
ELISA Coating Buffer	E107

Description	Cat. No.
Microtiter Plate	E105
ELISA Starter Accessory Kit	E101
TMB Substrate	E102

Description	Cat. No.
ELISA Starter Accessory Kit II	E103
10% Tween 20	E108
ELISA Stop Solution	E115





Improving Lives by Supporting Scientific Discovery

Warranty: Products are warranted by Bethyl Laboratories, Inc. to meet stated product specifications and to conform to label descriptions when used, handled and stored according to instructions. Unless otherwise stated, this warranty is limited to six months from date of sale. Bethyl Laboratories' sole liability for the product is limited to replacement of the product or refund of the purchase price. Bethyl Laboratories products are supplied for research applications and are not intended for medicinal, diagnostic or therapeutic use. The products may not be resold, modified for resale or used to manufacture commercial products without prior written approval from Bethyl Laboratories, Inc. All products are manufactured & validated at Bethyl's USDA-registered facilities in Texas, USA.

PHS Animal Welfare # A3991-01 • USDA Research Facility Registration # 74-R-0044